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Anlage

Sportwart/in
Englert, Swen
swen.englert@tc-ruit.de

Jugendwart/in

Mauch, Susanne
T 0173 9579717 susanne.mauch@tc-ruit.de
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Herren 70 (4er) 1
MF: Hans Messner

m 004917678809981; hans.messner@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Messner, Hans

Peter, Wolfgang

Hoffmann, Karl-Heinz
Brandtner, Johann (AUT A/D)
Wilgotz, Thomas

Strauss, Werner

Dolken, Hans-Werner
Broneske, Siegfried

00N OB~ WNBRE

Ersatzspieler
E1 Schiitz, Bertold
E2 Siebrecht, Hans-Jurgen

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15150457
15050677
15150525
15250132
15350525
15051159
15250133
14904787

15450456
15451507

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK16,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK17,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.GENERALI



